
 

List of Selected Participants for the Refresher Course in 
Linguistics on 23.07.2019 to 05.08.2019 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the 
Participants 

Department 
Address of College/ 

Department 
E-mail Address 

1 Syed Shahid 
Nasim Hyder 

English Bisra College, Khunti, 
Jharkhand 

  

2 Dulee 
Hembrom 

TRL (Santali) Vidyasagar University 
Paschim Mednapore, West 
Bengal 

dulee@gmail.vidyasagar.ac.in 

3 Sudev Sanskrit Panchmura Mahavidyalaya, 
Bankura, West Bengal 

sudev1981@gmail.com 
pmmahavidyalaya@gmail.co
m 

4 Pralay Banerjee Sanskrit Panchmura Mahavidyalaya, 
Bankura, West Bengal 

pralaybnrj40@gmail.com 
pmmahavidyalaya@gmail.co
m 

5 Shivakumar K. Kannada Govt. First Grade College, 
Dayanagers Karnataka 

kskumarkampli@gmail.com 
principalgfgcdrg@yahoo.com 

6 Basudeb Sarkar Bengali Rampurhat College, 
Rampurhat, Birbhum, West 
Bengal 

basudeb94zumed@gmail.co
m 
principal.rampurhatcollege@g
mail.com 

7 L.X. Polin 
Hazarika 

English HCDG College, 
Nitaipukhuri, Sivasagar, 
Assam 

palin.hazarika@gmail.com 
hcdgcollege@gmail.com 

8 Madhav Kautik 
Kadam 

Marathi G.T. Patil College, 
Nandurbar, Maharashtra 

madhavkadam69@gmail.com 

9 Patil Manisha 
Devising 

English Gurunanak College of Arts, 
Sc. and Comm. GTB Nagar 
Mumbai, Maharashtra 

manishadrpatil@rediffmail.co
m 
principal@gurunanakcollegea
sc.in 

10 Biswarup 
Chatterjee 

Sanskrit Rampurhat College, 
Rampurhat, Birbhum, West 
Bengal 

getbiswa79@gmail.com 
principal.rampurhatcollege@g
mail.com 

11 Sanghamitra 
Sinha 

Sanskrit Pandit Raghunath Murmu 
Smrity Mahavidyalaya, 
Baragani, Jambori, 
Bankura, West Bengal 

sanghmitrasinhabku@gmail.c
om 

12 Ranvir Sumedh 
Bhagwan 

Marathi Bhasha Bhavana Visva 
Bharati Santiniketan, 
Birbhum, West Bengal 

sumedhbhaw@gmail.com 

13 Tege Pugang English Govt. Model College, 
Seppa, Arunachal Pradesh 

opopugang@gmail.com 

14 Subhashis 
Banerjee 

English Govt. Model College, 
Seppa, Arunachal Pradesh 

banerjee.subha7@gmail.com 



15 Gangadhar 
Wanode 

Linguistics Antarrashtriya Hindi 
Shikshan Vibhag, Kendriya 
Hindi Sansthan, Agra, UP 

gwanode@gmail.com 

16 Thakur Prasad 
Murmu 

TRL (Santali) Sidho Kanho Birsha 
University, Purulia, West 
Bengal 

murmu.thakurprasad@gmail.co
m 

17 Shambhu Nath 
Soren 

TRL (Santali) Manbhum Mahavidyalaya, 
Jharbagda, Manbazar, West 
Bengal 

shambhunathsoren@gmail.com 

18 Soumya Kumar 
Misra 

Sanskrit Govt. General Degree 
College, Singur, Jalaghata, 
Hooghly, West Bengal 

soumya09misra@gmail.com 

19 Rupnath Owary Bodo Bongaigaon College, 
Bongaigaon, Assam 

rupnathowaryphd@gmail.com 

20 Arjun Kumar Hindi Hindi Bhavan Visva Bharati 
University, West Bengal 

arjunkumarbhu@gmail.com 

21 Biswendu 
Mondal 

Sanskrit Onda Thana 
Mahavidyalaya, Murakata, 
Bankura, West Bengal 

bikudomohani@gmail.com 
otm.principal@gmail.com 

22 Mohit 
Bhanudas 
Sawe 

English Vivekanand Mahavidyalaya, 
Bhadrawati, Chandrapur, 
Maharashtra 

mohit.sawe123@gmail.com 
vmb.edu@rediffmail.com 

23 Pramala Mishra Sanskrit J.R.H.U. Chitrakoot, UP mishra.santosh836@gmail.co
m 
jrhuniversity@yahu.com 

24 Sharmistha 
Karmakar 

English Nistarini College, Purulia, 
West Bengal 

meghlaworld@gmail.com 
english.nistarini@gmail.com 

25 Meera Kumari Hindi B.S. College, Lohardaga, 
Jharkhand 

  

26 Assem Santosh 
Khalkho 

English Ramgarh College, Ramgarh 
Cantt, Jharkhand 

aseemkhalkho@gmail.com 

27 Mamani Mandal Sanskrit Mankar College, Mankar, 
Burdwan, West Bengal 

mankar.mamani@rediffmail.c
om 
mail@mankarcollege.org 

28 Smita Jha English Tata College, Chaibasa, 
Jharkhand 

smitajha200@gmail.com 
tcchaibasa@gmail.com 

29 Mihir Kr. 
Brahma 

Bodo Janata College, Serfanguri, 
Kokrajhar, Assam 

nicevilla99@gmail.com 

30 Shyam Charan 
Murmu 

TRL (Santali) Belda College, Belda, 
Paschim Medinipur, WB 

murmushyam06@gmail.com 

31 Laxmidhar 
Malik 

Sanskrit Visva Bharati University, 
Santiniketan Bolpur, 
Birbhum, West Bengal 

laxmidhar19malik@rediffmail.
com 

32 Akash Biswas Bengali Sreegopal Banerjee 
College, Bagati, Hooghly, 
West Bengal 

biswas.akash28@gmail.com 
sgbe_2003@yahoo.co.in 



33 Pritilaxmi Swain Sanskrit Bhasha Bhavana Visva 
Bharati Santiniketan, 
Birbhum, West Bengal 

pritisans@gmail.com 
pritisans@gmail.com 

34 Tapan Soren TRL (Santali) Bhasha Bhavana Visva 
Bharati Santiniketan, 
Birbhum, West Bengal 

tapansorenvb@gmail.com 

35 Ram Pramol 
Kumar 

Sanskrit Visva Bharati University, 
Santiniketan Bolpur, 
Birbhum, West Bengal 

rmpramol@gmail.com 

36 Kadam 
Subhash 
Manikrao 

Marathi Dayanand College of Arts 
Barshi Road, Latur, 
Maharashtra 

subhash.kadam007@gmail.co
m 

37 Chaitali Kanjilal Sanskrit Ramsadaya College, Amta, 
Howrah, West Bengal 

chaitalikanjilal2011@gmail.co
m 
ramsadayacollege2011@gma
il.com 

38 Dipankar Patra Sanskrit Acharya Prafulla Chandra 
College, Kolkata, West 
Bengal 

patra.d.dp@gmail.com 
apc1960@apccollege.ac.in 

39 Jignu Kumari 
Singh 

English Rama Devi Bajla Mahila 
Mahavidyalaya, Deoghar, 
Jharkhand 

jugnusingh40482@gmail.com 
rdbmcollegedeoghar@gmail.c
om 

 
 


